
Term Class Sem. Div

ODD(2018-19 F.Y.B.Tech I I

Roll No. Name of Student

1815001 AMBEKAR ABHISHEK ASHOK

1815002 ARANDE  RUSHIKESH  VILAS

1815003 BELOKAR APOORVA VIVEK

1815004 BORKAR PRASAD 

1815005 CHAUHAN CHIRANJIVI HARESH

1815006 CHAVDA KRUTIK TEJASH

1815007 CHOUDHARY AYUSH MAHAVIR

1815008 DAGA MANN MANOJ

1815009 DAVE NIMIT BHAVIN

1815010 DEDHIA PARTH PARAG

1815011 DEEP PRAVIN PATEL

1815012 DESAI SANCHI DHARMESH

1815013 NAIK SAGAR NILESH

1815014 DESHPANDE KSHITIJ SADANAND

1815015 EDULJI VISTASP AFRID

1815016 GADA NEER KISHORE

1815017 GADA PALAK NERAL

1815018 GHADIGAONKAR SHUBHAM R

1815019 GOHIL DHRUMAN MUKESH

1815020 HASNANI FAHIM AZIZ

1815021 HUMAR ATHARVA 

1815022 NAIR AVINASH SURESH

1815023 JABADE RUGVED SACHIN

1815024 JAIN DHRUV LOKESH

1815025 JAIN TEJAS RANJEET

1815026 JOGANI RISHABH 

1815027 JOSHI SHUBHAM MANISH

1815028 JUTHANI NILAY MAYANK

1815029 KADANTOT JOSEPH THOMAS

1815030 KALYANI YASH JAIPRAKASH
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1815031 KATKAM VAIBHAV VENKATESH

1815032 KODRE PRATHAMESH NIVRUTTI

1815033 LAYEES AHMAD NAJAR

1815034  MAHADIK MUNIB  FIROZ KHAN

1815035 MAHAJAN SIDDHESH NARENDRA

1815036 MEHTA ROOSHEET KASHYAP

1815037 MERCHANT ALIASGAR 

1815038 MERCHANT NIHAR DIPESH

1815039 NABEEL SHAFI 

1815040 NAGVEKAR SIDDHI SATYAWAN

1815041 PANCHAL NUPOOR SURESHCHANDRA

1815042 PAREKH VAIBHAV SURESH

1815043 MEHTA SOHAM RAJAN

1815044 PATEL HRITHIK GIRISH

1815045 PATHAK YUKTA KAILASH

1815046 PAWASE MAYUR RAMNATH

1815047 PAWASKAR BHUSHAN ABHIMANYU

1815048 POOJARY SAMEEKSHA VASANTH

1815049 POPAT RUSHIL CHETAN

1815050 PRADHAN ATHARVA MAKARAND

1815051 RANJAN AYUSH 

1815052 SHAH DHARM HIREN

1815053 SHAH HARSH SACHIN

1815054 SHAH JAIMAN BHAVYESH

1815055 SHAH JAY PRADIP

1815056 SHAH PARTH SUNIL

1815057 SHAH RAJAT SANTOSH

1815058 SHAH RHYTHM JAYESH

1815059 SHAH SARTHAK MANISH

1815060 SHETTY RAHUL RAVIRAJA

1815061 SHETYE YASH RAJESH

1815062 SINGH RACHIT 

1815063 SOMAN SUMEDH SHREERAM

1815064 SURTI JUNAIDALI IRFAN

1815065 VIRA HIKET NILESH

1815066 VORA SARTHAK KETAN

1815067 YADAV ANIKET AJIT

ODD(2018-19 F.Y.B.Tech I J

Roll No. Name of Student

1815068 BATKULIA AVANISH 
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1815069 CHAPLOT NIKHIL DINESH

1815070 BANDEWAR PRAJWAL RAMAKANT

1815071 DABI VARUN SHARAD

1815072 DAMARE UDIT SATYAVIJAY

1815073 DARJI NIKHIL JITENDRAKUMAR

1815074 DEDHIA KARAN NITIN

1815075 DOSHI BHAVYA JIGNESH

1815076 DOSHI JAY PIYUSH

1815077 DOSHI MEHUL NITIN

1815078 GAMI NEEL SHAMJI

1815079 GANDHI PRATIK SUDARSHAN

1815080 GANDHI RUTIK PARESH

1815081 GORADIA BHAVYA CHETAN

1815082 GUPTA AMAN JITENDRA

1815083 IYER ADITYA SRIDHAR

1815084 JAIN DHEERAJ ASHOK

1815085 JAIN RACHIT KUMAR

1815086 JAIN RAJNEESH BHUSHAN

1815087 JESWANI DHIRAJ RAJESH

1815088 KAMATH RHEA VASUDEV

1815089 KANTI RAHIL VIMALKUMAR

1815090 KAZI UMAIR SAJID

1815091 MAKWANA DARSHAN SATISH

1815092 KHANDAIT KUNAL 

1815093 LAKKAM SIDDHANT RAMESH

1815094 CHANDARANA YASH HASMUKH

1815095 MEHTA SHATAYU AVINASH

1815096 JOG RUDRA AMAR

1815097 MIRASHI SARTH HARSHAL

1815098 SHAH KHUSHI CHETAN

1815099 NAGWANI NARAYAN KISHOR

1815100 PATIL TEJAS NAMDEO

1815101  NAIR ANIRUDH  RAJESH  

1815102 KRISHNAN NILAKANTAN

1815103 NAYAK PAVITRA SATISHCHANDRA

1815104 PANCHAL AMAN MUKESH

1815105 PANCHAL JITESH JAYESH

1815106 PANDIT HRITHIK 

1815107 PATANKAR ATHARV 

1815108 PATIL ROHIT SUDHIR

1815109 NIMBALKAR NIMISH NILESH

1815110 RAVAL HARSHIT BHADRESH

1815111 RESHAMWALA NIRAV BHARAT

1815112 RISWADKAR SHUBHANKAR ASHWINIKUMAR



1815113  SARKAR SAURAV  SHAMIR

1815114 SAVRI SANJAY GANDHI

1815115 SAWANT PRATHAMESH SUHAS

1815116 SHAH DEEP RAHUL

1815117 SHAH DEVANSH CHETAN

1815118 SHAH KUSHAL 

1815119 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SAUD

1815120 SHARMA ESHAN 

1815121 SHARMA VARUN 

1815122 SHENDE ROHAN RAJESH

1815123 SHET SMIT SURAJ

1815124 SHINDE ADITYA SHANTARAM

1815125 SHINDE ISHAN SAYAJI

1815126 SHINGADIYA PARAV SUDEEP

1815127 SINGH ESHAAN MANOJ

1815128 SINGH JAIVAL UMESH

1815129 SONI HEMANT BHAGCHAND

1815130 TELANGE YASH GANESH

1815131 THADESHWAR YASH RAJENDRA

1815132 PRAJAPATI HIREN KAMLESH

1815133 THOMAS JOEL JOE

1815134 TOLIA NISHANT MITESH

1815135 YADAV JAYANT RAMCHANDRA

1815136 ZINJARDE ASHESH SHREYAS

1815137 ZANVAR ABHINAV NITIN

1815138 BANE CHAITANYA PRAMOD

1715070 BAITHA BHOLA KUMAR 

1615082 GUPTA VIKAS JEETLAL

1615082 GUPTA VIKAS JEETLAL 73



Sr. 

No.
Batch Roll No. Name of the Student

1 A1 1815001 AMBEKAR ABHISHEK ASHOK

2 A1 1815002 ARANDE RUSHIKESH  VILAS

3 A1 1815003 BELOKAR APOORVA VIVEK

4 A1 1815004 BORKAR PRASAD 

5 A1 1815005 CHAUHAN CHIRANJIVI HARESH

6 A1 1815006 CHAVDA KRUTIK TEJASH

7 A1 1815007 CHOUDHARY AYUSH MAHAVIR

8 A1 1815008 DAGA MANN MANOJ

9 A1 1815009 DAVE NIMIT BHAVIN

10 A1 1815010 DEDHIA PARTH PARAG

11 A1 1815011 PATEL DEEP PRAVIN 

12 A1 1815012 / DESAI SANCHI DHARMESH

13 A1 1815013 NAIK SAGAR NILESH

14 A1 1815014 DESHPANDE KSHITIJ SADANAND

15 A1 1815015 EDULJI VISTASP AFRID

16 A1 1815016 GADA NEER KISHORE

17 A1 1815018 GHADIGAONKAR SHUBHAM R

18 A1 1815019 GOHIL DHRUMAN MUKESH

19 A1 1815020 HASNANI FAHIM AZIZ

20 A1 1815021 HUMAR ATHARVA 

21 A2 1815022 NAIR AVINASH SURESH

22 A2 1815023 JABADE RUGVED SACHIN

23 A2 1815024 JAIN DHRUV LOKESH

24 A2 1815025 JAIN TEJAS RANJEET

25 A2 1815026 JOGANI RISHABH 

26 A2 1815027 JOSHI SHUBHAM MANISH

27 A2 1815028 JUTHANI NILAY MAYANK

28 A2 1815029 KADANTOT JOSEPH THOMAS

29 A2 1815030 KALYANI YASH JAIPRAKASH

30 A2 1815031 KATKAM VAIBHAV VENKATESH

31 A2 1815032 KODRE PRATHAMESH NIVRUTTI

32 A2 1815034 MAHADIK MUNIB FIROZ KHAN

33 A2 1815035 MAHAJAN SIDDHESH NARENDRA

34 A2 1815036 MEHTA ROOSHEET KASHYAP

35 A2 1815037 MERCHANT ALIASGAR 

36 A2 1815038 MERCHANT NIHAR DIPESH

37 A2 1815039 NABEEL SHAFI 

38 A2 1815040 / NAGVEKAR SIDDHI SATYAWAN

39 A2 1815041 / PANCHAL NUPOOR SURESHCHANDRA
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40 A3 1815042 PAREKH VAIBHAV SURESH

41 A3 1815043 MEHTA SOHAM RAJAN

42 A3 1815044 PATEL HRITHIK GIRISH

43 A3 1815045 / PATHAK YUKTA KAILASH

44 A3 1815046 PAWASE MAYUR RAMNATH

45 A3 1815047 PAWASKAR BHUSHAN ABHIMANYU

46 A3 1815048 / POOJARY SAMEEKSHA VASANTH

47 A3 1815049 POPAT RUSHIL CHETAN

48 A3 1815050 PRADHAN ATHARVA MAKARAND

49 A3 1815051 RANJAN AYUSH 

50 A3 1815052 SHAH DHARM HIREN

51 A3 1815053 SHAH HARSH SACHIN

52 A3 1815054 SHAH JAIMAN BHAVYESH

53 A3 1815055 SHAH JAY PRADIP

54 A3 1815056 SHAH PARTH SUNIL

55 A3 1815057 SHAH RAJAT SANTOSH

56 A3 1815058 SHAH RHYTHM JAYESH

57 A3 1815059 SHAH SARTHAK MANISH

58 A3 1815060 SHETTY RAHUL RAVIRAJA

59 A3 1815061 SHETYE YASH RAJESH

60 A4 1815062 SINGH RACHIT 

61 A4 1815063 SOMAN SUMEDH SHREERAM

62 A4 1815064 SURTI JUNAIDALI IRFAN

63 A4 1815065 VIRA HIKET NILESH

64 A4 1815066 VORA SARTHAK KETAN

65 A4 1815067 YADAV ANIKET AJIT

66 A4 1815139 WADHWANA MIHIR JATIN

67 A4 1815140 SHETIYA SHUBH SHASHANK

68 A4 1925001 JHAVERI BHAVYA RAJIV SEEMA

69 A4 1925002 SHAH PARTHIV VINESH RESHMA

70 A4 1925003 BHUVA KRISHNA KETAN MONIKA

71 A4 1925004 GORANE PRABHAT DURGESH SUNITA

72 A4 1925005 / RAJWATKAR SIDDHI NIKHIL NIKITA

73 A4 1925006 / SONKUSARE PRIYANKA DILIP PUSHPA

Sr. Batch Roll No. Name of the Student
1 B1 1815068 BATKULIA AVANISH 
2 B1 1815069 CHAPLOT NIKHIL DINESH
3 B1 1815071 DABI VARUN SHARAD
4 B1 1815072 DAMARE UDIT SATYAVIJAY
5 B1 1815073 DARJI NIKHIL JITENDRAKUMAR
6 B1 1815074 DEDHIA KARAN NITIN
7 B1 1815075 DOSHI BHAVYA JIGNESH
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8 B1 1815076 DOSHI JAY PIYUSH KAJAL
9 B1 1815077 DOSHI MEHUL NITIN
10 B1 1815078 GAMI NEEL SHAMJI
11 B1 1815079 GANDHI PRATIK SUDARSHAN
12 B1 1815080 GANDHI RUTIK PARESH
13 B1 1815081 GORADIA BHAVYA CHETAN
14 B1 1815082 GUPTA AMAN JITENDRA
15 B1 1815083 IYER ADITYA SRIDHAR
16 B1 1815084 JAIN DHEERAJ ASHOK
17 B1 1815085 JAIN RACHIT KUMAR
18 B1 1815086 JAIN RAJNEESH BHUSHAN
19 B1 1815087 JESWANI DHIRAJ RAJESH
20 B2 1815088 / KAMATH RHEA VASUDEV
21 B2 1815089 KANTI RAHIL VIMALKUMAR
22 B2 1815090 KAZI UMAIR SAJID
23 B2 1815091 MAKWANA DARSHAN SATISH
24 B2 1815092 KHANDAIT KUNAL 
25 B2 1815093 LAKKAM SIDDHANT RAMESH
26 B2 1815094 CHANDARANA YASH HASMUKH
27 B2 1815095 MEHTA SHATAYU AVINASH
28 B2 1815096 JOG RUDRA AMAR
29 B2 1815097 MIRASHI SARTH HARSHAL
30 B2 1815098 SHAH KHUSHI CHETAN
31 B2 1815099 NAGWANI NARAYAN KISHOR
32 B2 1815100 PATIL TEJAS NAMDEO
33 B2 1815101 NAIR ANIRUDH  RAJESH  
34 B2 1815103 / NAYAK PAVITRA SATISHCHANDRA
35 B2 1815104 PANCHAL AMAN MUKESH
36 B2 1815105 PANCHAL JITESH JAYESH
37 B2 1815106 PANDIT HRITHIK VIJAY
38 B2 1815108 PATIL ROHIT SUDHIR
39 B2 1815109 NIMBALKAR NIMISH NILESH
40 B3 1815110 RAVAL HARSHIT BHADRESH
41 B3 1815111 RESHAMWALA NIRAV BHARAT
42 B3 1815112 RISWADKAR SHUBHANKAR ASHWINIKUMAR
43 B3 1815113 SARKAR SAURAV  SHAMIR
44 B3 1815114 / GANDHI SAVRI SANJAY 
45 B3 1815115 SAWANT PRATHAMESH SUHAS
46 B3 1815116 SHAH DEEP RAHUL
47 B3 1815117 SHAH DEVANSH CHETAN
48 B3 1815118 SHAH KUSHAL DAKSHESH
49 B3 1815119 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SAUD
50 B3 1815120 SHARMA ESHAN 
51 B3 1815121 SHARMA VARUN SANTOSH
52 B3 1815122 SHENDE ROHAN RAJESH
53 B3 1815123 SHET SMIT SURAJ
54 B3 1815124 SHINDE ADITYA SHANTARAM
55 B3 1815125 SHINDE ISHAN SAYAJI
56 B3 1815126 SHINGADIYA PARAV SUDEEP
57 B3 1815127 SINGH ESHAAN MANOJ
58 B3 1815128 SINGH JAIVAL UMESH
59 B3 1815129 SONI HEMANT BHAGCHAND
60 B4 1815130 TELANGE YASH GANESH
61 B4 1815131 THADESHWAR YASH RAJENDRA
62 B4 1815132 PRAJAPATI HIREN KAMLESH
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63 B4 1815133 THOMAS JOEL JOE
64 B4 1815134 TOLIA NISHANT MITESH
65 B4 1815135 YADAV JAYANT RAMCHANDRA
66 B4 1815136 ZINJARDE ASHESH SHREYAS
67 B4 1815137 ZANVAR ABHINAV NITIN
68 B4 1815138 BANE CHAITANYA PRAMOD
69 B4 1815141 DHORAJIWALA TAHER SHABBIR
70 B4 1815142 GOHIL JAY ANILKUMAR
71 B4 1925007 PEDNEKAR KEDAR DATTARAM SHOBHA
72 B4 1925008 MEHTA ATHARVA SACHIN PRACHI
73 B4 1925009 SANGOI BHAVYA ASHWIN JYOTI
74 B4 1925010 PRAJAPATI BHAVIN JAGDISH GEETA
75 B4 1925011 PANCHAL RUTVIKKUMAR KAILASKUMAR 
76 B4 1925012 PANCHAL CHETAN DINESH SHILPA
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